
Sonderverkehr Vollsperrung 

Bliesgersweiler-Mühle - Sitterwald

Hanweiler Therme 08:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33

Hanweiler Einkaufsmärkte 08:36 10:36 12:36 14:36 16:36 18:36

Sitterswald Nauwieser Str. 04:37 05:07 05:37 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:42

Sitterswald Ellwiesergarten 04:38 05:08 05:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:43

Auersmacher Vogesenstr. 04:39 05:09 05:39 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:44

Auersmacher Dorfplatz 04:40 05:10 05:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:45

Auersmacher Auf dem Bies 04:41 05:11 05:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:46

Auersmacher Kapelle 04:42 05:12 05:42 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:47

Kleinblittersdorf Elsässer Straße 04:43 05:13 05:43 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:48

Kleinblittersdorf Bahnhof an 04:47 05:17 05:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:52

Sonderverkehr Vollsperrung 

Bliesgersweiler-Mühle - Sitterwald

Hanweiler Therme 09:33 12:33 15:33 18:33

Hanweiler Einkaufsmärkte 09:36 12:36 15:36 18:36

Sitterswald Nauwieser Str. 00:37 05:07 06:28 07:37 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37

Sitterswald Ellwiesergarten 00:38 05:08 06:29 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38

Auersmacher Vogesenstr. 00:39 05:09 06:30 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39

Auersmacher Dorfplatz 00:40 05:10 06:31 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

Auersmacher Auf dem Bies 00:41 05:11 06:32 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

Auersmacher Kapelle 00:42 05:12 06:33 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

Kleinblittersdorf Elsässer Straße 00:43 05:13 06:34 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

Kleinblittersdorf Bahnhof an 00:47 05:17 06:38 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47

Sonderverkehr Vollsperrung 

Bliesgersweiler-Mühle - Sitterwald

Hanweiler Therme 09:33 12:33 15:33 18:33

Hanweiler Einkaufsmärkte 09:36 12:36 15:36 18:36

Sitterswald Nauwieser Str. 08:37 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37

Sitterswald Ellwiesergarten 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38

Auersmacher Vogesenstr. 08:39 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39

Auersmacher Dorfplatz 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40

Auersmacher Auf dem Bies 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41

Auersmacher Kapelle 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42

Kleinblittersdorf Elsässer Straße 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43

Kleinblittersdorf Bahnhof an 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47

Sonderverkehr Vollsperrung Bliesgersweiler-Mühle - Sitterwald

Montag - Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag


